Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

American

Continental

Delta

Frontier

JetBlue

MN Airlines

Republic (Midwest)
Spirit

US Airways

United

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Miami Air International
Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional

ASA (Delta Connection)

Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle

Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express

Mesaba Awviation (Delta Connection)
PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Continental Connection)

Sep - 10

10,836
61,264
25,866
190,710
45,645
214,123
27,030

28,697
17,531
311,462
88,938
1,022,102

1,022,102

2,737
7,533
84,700
53,737
4,537

21,812
7,220
2,819

26,214

786
8,337

10,221

37,917
2,979
8,984

151,677

29,108

3,166

Oct - 10

11,869
70,775
28,002
218,249
50,068
237,429
56,117

21,711
351,557
96,210
1,141,987

1,141,987

5,955
8,990
98,399
61,440
5,915

23,885
4,558
2,791

25,801

12,605
13,357
49,039
3,784
11,559
169,338
31,882
3,124

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Nov - 10

9,217
64,708
25,466

198,579
47,511
231,117
52,585
34,456

22,181
327,070
79,929
1,092,819

92
92
1,092,911

31,502
7,540
63,235
39,976
3,143

20,338
6,827
2,790

36,286

11,551
13,258
37,808
2,694
4,268
148,195
28,036
6,129

Periodic Summary Report
Total Passengers by Airline
September 2010 - August 2011

Dec - 10 Jan -11 Feb - 11 Mar - 11 Apr-11

8,399 7,342 7,612 9,860 10,381
61,952 51,769 49,618 64,913 68,857
26,590 23,671 22,474 27,436 26,097

193,049 171,061 161,521 206,237 207,150
47,656 33,504 29,974 43,220 44,113
204,560 184,059 188,535 244,251 210,326
54,845 40,267 42,577 58,878 62,114
39,192 31,128 31,039 40,407 42,510
5,629

21,936 22,226 18,603 23,418 21,306
302,981 282,983 289,086 360,421 343,140
64,707 56,370 54,714 79,150 84,945

1,025,867 904,380 895,753 1,158,191 1,126,568

249
249
1,025,867 904,380 895,753 1,158,440 1,126,568

20,445 19,700 21,951 33,816 31,174
5,954 6,504 6,295 9,145 8,637
54,453 54,711 52,689 67,911 81,051
32,391 28,406 27,207 39,417 39,528
2,514 1,618 2,143 2,280 2,170
9,635

17,308 16,950 16,882 20,161 21,365
3,506 587 823 4,177 5,760
2,456 2,043 2,315 2,658 2,639
29,711 18,820 18,626 31,337 13,572
5,910 1,998 4,581 5,927 30,215
12,143 13,359 9,990 12,348 9,694
16,654 7,664 6,935 9,090 19,242
36,057 27,559 27,183 35,209 36,127
2,510 2,437 2,079 2,194 2,276
5,785 8,732 7,869 18,441 15,027
143,533 125,721 122,556 150,186 147,684
21,920 17,393 20,413 28,017 25,548
5,843 5,294 4,987 6,474 7,023
519 1,827 1,617

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

May - 11

12,251
74,990
27,462
216,993
51,463
236,931
64,945
43,038
6,589

29,320
332,989
90,156
1,187,127

1,187,127

35,479
9,124
90,006
43,045
1,653
152
22,138
12,634
2,961
11,816
25,791
6,363
19,799
37,726
1,778
25,451
172,195
28,269
6,703
1,857

Jun-11

12,155
72,790
26,857
214,309
51,359
226,266
66,752
40,913
6,927

27,171
321,907
86,961
1,154,367

1,154,367

27,714
9,045
87,407
41,734
3,001
10,389
20,142
2,273
3,101
23,580
23,756
12,118
19,639
35,631
1,484
18,728
168,906
28,070
6,927
1,882

Jul-11

11,504
76,965
27,725
216,399
54,597
240,085
68,062
44,657
5,803

31,960
318,420
80,155
1,176,332

1,176,332

20,128
8,415
83,098
39,195
3,330
11,195
23,207
2,387
2,822
27,673
33,256
13,880
15,523
33,686
1,698
19,709
169,987
24,249
7,122
1,548

Aug - 11

10,560
74,335
27,183
205,922
49,010
218,874
68,305
41,117
5,878

27,938
324,912
78,544
1,132,578

1,132,578

17,524
7,556
82,158
36,222
3,119
11,937
21,339
2,069
2,929
28,156
32,649
11,832
12,613
34,839
1,561
18,694
165,797
25,616
6,490
1,763

Total

121,986
792,936
314,829
2,400,179
548,120
2,636,556
662,477
388,457
30,826
28,697
285,301
3,866,928
940,779
13,018,071

341
341
13,018,412

268,125
94,738
899,818
482,298
35,513
43,308
245,527
52,821
32,324
291,592
164,869
134,220
163,995
428,781
27,474
163,247
1,835,775
308,521
69,282
11,013



Airline

Subtotal-Regional

General Aviation
Signature

Subtotal-General Aviation

Military
u.s.

Subtotal-Military

Grand Total-Passengers

Sep - 10
464,484

844

844

778

778

1,488,208

Oct - 10
532,422

636

636

677

677

1,675,722

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport
Periodic Summary Report
Total Passengers by Airline
September 2010 - August 2011

Nov - 10 Dec - 10 Jan -11
463,576 419,093 359,496

560 711 686
560 711 686
534 536 630
534 536 630

1,557,581 1,446,207 1,265,192

Feb -11 Mar - 11 Apr-11
356,043 480,615 509,984

532 1,154 925
532 1,154 925
899 738 995
899 738 995

1,253,227 1,640,947 1,638,472

May - 11
554,940

741

741

1,068

1,068

1,743,876

Jun-11
545,617

1,158

1,158

1,246

1,246

1,702,388

Jul-11
542,108

748

748

904

904

1,720,092

Aug - 11
524,863

237

237

900

900

1,658,578

Total
5,753,241

8,932

8,932

9,905

9,905

18,790,490





